
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 03/09/18 1st Payment 6,321,603

2nd Payment 6,637,683
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 6,969,567

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 7,318,045

5th Payment 7,683,948
1 01/10/18 Wed $26,996,476 $32,771,871 $40,000,000 $25,157,233 1.590 4.5% 4.5% 6th Payment 8,068,145
2 01/13/18 Sat $28,587,842 $48,805,770 $50,000,000 $31,075,202 1.609 4.8% 9.1% 7th Payment 8,471,552
3 01/17/18 Wed $24,774,300 $62,361,417 $62,000,000 $38,500,000 1.609 4.2% 12.8% 8th Payment 8,895,130
4 01/20/18 Sat $30,049,118 $79,390,981 $78,000,000 $48,100,000 1.621 5.0% 17.2% 9th Payment 9,339,886
5 01/24/18 Wed $27,141,800 $94,352,802 $92,000,000 $56,800,000 1.621 4.5% 21.0% 10th Payment 9,806,881
6 01/27/18 Sat $33,101,656 $112,461,045 $112,000,000 $69,200,000 1.619 5.5% 25.3% 11th Payment 10,297,225
7 01/31/18 Wed $30,194,364 $128,016,423 $127,000,000 $78,400,000 1.619 5.0% 29.1% 12th Payment 10,812,086
8 02/03/18 Sat $35,875,122 $148,678,886 $145,000,000 $87,600,000 1.655 6.0% 33.3% 13th Payment 11,352,690
9 02/07/18 Wed $31,305,276 $164,225,358 $165,000,000 $99,700,000 1.655 5.2% 36.8% 14th Payment 11,920,325

10 02/10/18 Sat $36,681,166 $185,197,459 $184,000,000 $109,500,000 1.680 6.1% 40.6% 15th Payment 12,516,341
11 02/14/18 Wed $37,030,108 $203,864,718 $203,000,000 $120,800,000 1.680 6.1% 44.3% 16th Payment 13,142,158
12 02/17/18 Sat $42,525,078 $225,302,049 $223,000,000 $132,700,000 1.680 7.0% 48.2% 17th Payment 13,799,266
13 02/21/18 Wed $39,219,666 $245,073,088 $246,000,000 $146,400,000 1.680 6.5% 51.6% 18th Payment 14,489,229
14 02/24/18 Sat $45,733,736 $271,000,736 $269,000,000 $158,400,000 1.698 7.5% 55.2% 19th Payment 15,213,691
15 02/28/18 Wed $45,712,126 $294,291,590 $293,000,000 $172,600,000 1.698 7.5% 58.6% 20th Payment 15,974,375
16 03/03/18 Sat $55,422,738 $318,731,171 $321,000,000 $191,300,000 1.678 9.0% 62.3% 21st Payment 16,773,094
17 03/07/18 Wed $54,714,824 $346,280,643 $348,000,000 $207,400,000 1.678 8.9% 65.7% 22nd Payment 17,611,749

18 03/10/18 Sat $69,278,423 $383,661,720 $385,000,000 $227,900,000 1.689 11.2% 69.5% 23rd Payment 18,492,336
19 03/14/18 Wed $72,223,568 $420,265,413 $420,000,000 $248,700,000 1.689 11.6% 73.1% 24th Payment 19,416,953
20 03/17/18 Sat $138,556,845 $490,487,534 $0 1.689 21.1% 78.7% 25th Payment 20,387,801
21 03/21/18 Wed $205,837,168 $594,808,058 $0 1.689 29.7% 85.1% 26th Payment 21,407,191

22 03/24/18 Sat $408,742,693 $801,963,317 $0 1.689 50.3% 92.6% 27th Payment 22,477,550
23 03/28/18 Wed $303,198,148 $955,627,448 $0 1.689 40.5% 95.6% 28th Payment 23,601,428
24 03/31/18 Sat $797,048,251 $1,359,580,203 $0 1.689 74.4% 98.9% 29th Payment 24,781,499
25 04/04/18 Wed $606,396,297 $1,666,908,466 $0 1.689 64.6% 99.6% 30th Payment 26,020,574
26 04/07/18 Sat $1,514,391,677 $0 $0 1.689 92.5% 100.0%

Total 420,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,700,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/9/2018


